PORSCHE DESIGN

ORIGIN	4
1919 GLOBETIMER UTC	6
BACK TO ALL BLACK	8
MODELS	12
CALIBER AND MANUFACTORY	14
TECHNICAL DATA	16



HOW DO YOU STAND THE TEST OF TIME? BY ALWAYS BEING A STEP AHEAD.

The Porsche 911. A legendary figure that has combined iconic design with the fascination of sports cars like no other since 1963. With the 911, Professor Ferdinand Alexander Porsche created an automotive design classic that still appears contemporary more than 50 years later. That was the standard Prof. F. A. Porsche set for himself when he left the family business in 1972 and founded Porsche Design. Here, too, the motto was: get the maximum out of the minimum. Reduce the design to the essentials. Visualize icons. That is how

the Chronograph I, the world's first fully matte black watch, was created, based on the low-reflection interior of the sports car. With this chronograph Porsche Design set new design standards against which every new design from the company is still measured today. The most recent release to reach, or even surpass, those high standards is the new 1919 Globetimer UTC All Black. A natural evolution of the highest standards of design. A necessity for iconic form. A timeless companion.





THE SPORTS CAR FEELING ON YOUR WRIST. IN ANY TIME ZONE.

The 1919 Globetimer UTC brings the sports car feeling to your wrist — and is always ready to travel. Derived from the simple and efficient functionality of the Porsche dual-clutch transmission, the time zone display can be adjusted in one-hour increments without losing the running time display — and all with the

PORSCHE Smyaya as simple push of a button. There is no need to change settings via the crown. Saving valuable seconds — simple and precise — the timepiece also includes automatic adaptation of the date display. An innovation by Porsche Design. A revolution for the industry.



THE NEW DESIGN CLASSIC FROM PORSCHE DESIGN: BACK TO ALL BLACK.

Previously available in four different color variants, the 1919 Globetimer UTC now appears in all black — minimalist, sporty and just as iconic. As with the Chronograph 1, the first Porsche Design watch, the coloration is inspired by the low-reflection cockpits in Porsche sports cars. The result: optimal legibility thanks to maximum contrast. What used to be revolutionary is now standard at Porsche Design. The display of the 1919 Globetimer UTC All Black can be

registered at a glance thanks to the matte black dial. Like all leather straps for Porsche Design timepieces, the matching black leather strap of the Globetimer is made of genuine Porsche vehicle leather. In this way, the 1919 Globetimer UTC All Black not only becomes an indispensable travel companion, but a design classic in puristic black.



ALL THE TIME IN THE WORLD: EVERY SECOND MEASURED. OUR FIVE MODELS.

The 1919 Globetimer UTC models are the ideal travel watches. After all, standing still is not an option for chronometers with sports car DNA. They are optimized for people who like to be on the move and rely on absolute precision.

There are five models to choose from: the All Black version, the youngest member of the UTC family, embodies classic Porsche Design elegance. It fits in effortlessly with the reduced aesthetics of the 1919 Globetimer UTC series and proves once again that Porsche Design never lags behind trends, but sets them.



1919 GLOBETIMER UTC ALL BLACK



1919 GLOBETIMER UTC BLACK AND LEATHER 1919 GLOBETIMER UTC Brown and Leather 1919 GLOBETIMER UTC
GOLD EDITION

1919 GLOBETIMER UTC TITANIUM AND BLUE

12



Suisse des Chronomètres (COSC), an independent inspection authority in Switzerland. The 1919 Globetimer UTC impresses with innovation and Swiss watchmaking craftsmanship from Solothurn - at the company's own watch

wristwatches. Bringing an entirely new kind of value to every second. Perfect craftsmanship on the go that is second to none.



The screwed case back of the 1919 Globetimer UTC features engraved time zones and the corresponding metropolises.



1919 GLOBETIMER UTC Black and leather

EAN: 4046901979133



1919 GLOBETIMER UTC Titanium and blue

EAN: 4046901979287 REF.: 6023.4.05.002.05



1919 GLOBETIMER UTC Brown and Leather

EAN: 4046901980184 REF.: 6023.4.05.003.07.2



1919 GLOBETIMER UTC

GOLD EDITION

1919 GLOBETIMER UTC ALL BLACK

EAN: 4056487005355 REF.: 6023.4.02.005.07.

PORSCHE DESIGN 1919 GLOBETIMER UTC

CASE

Diameter	42 mm
Height	14.90 mm
Material	Titanium 18-karat gold alloy 4N
Finishing	Glass bead blasted and polished
Crown	Screwed
Glass	Sapphire crystal with hard coating, scratch-resistant and with sevenfold anti-glare properties on both sides
Case back	Screwed
Waterproof	Dynamically waterproof up to 10 bar
DIAL/HANDS	Black Brown Blue, minute, hour, central seconds, date scale on the inner ring, 24-hour scale on the inner bezel [second time zone], day-and-night display at 9 o'clock
STRAP	Black calf leather, black stitching Brown calf leather, brown stitching Titanium
CLASP	Titanium folding clasp with push-pieces Titanium folding clasp with precision adjustment Titanium folding clasp with push-pieces with black PVD coating, buckle and buckle tongue made of 18-karat gold 4N

MOVEMENT

aliber	Porsche Design Caliber WERK 04.110, UTC function, 24-hour and date display via hands from the center, COSC certified
otor	Porsche Design Icon Rotor
urchmesser	28.50 mm
eight	6.94 mm
ower reserve	38 hours
ewels	26

TECHNICAL DATA 17

Additional information and the location of your nearest Porsche Design store or authorized Porsche dealer can be found at www.porsche-design.com/1919GlobetimerUTC www.porsche-design.com/timepieces www.porsche-design.com/store-locator www.porsche-com

For questions, please contact us free of charge in Germany at 0800 9000 911, internationally at +49 (0)711 91175550, or send an e-mail to contact@porsche-design.de

Porsche Design, Porsche, the Porsche Crest, 911 and ≓ are registered trademarks of Dr. Ing. h.c. F. Porsche AG.

© 2021 | Porsche Lizenz- und Handelsgesellschaft mbH & Co. KG Grönerstraße 5, 71636 Ludwigsburg, Germany www.porsche-design.com

Headquarters: Tel. +49 711 911-12911, Fax +49 711 911-12880

Registry court: District Court of Stuttgart, HRA 301 131, VAT ID no.: DE 813 88 10 02

Personally liable partner: Porsche management company with limited liability

Headquarters: Ludwigsburg

Registry court: District Court of Stuttgart, HRB 302214

Managing Director: Dr Jan Becker (Chairman of the Management Board), Iryna Kauk, Roland Heiler

Shareholders' Committee: Lutz Meschke (Chairman), Peter Daniell Porsche, Dr Oliver Porsche, Detley von Platen

Porsche Design reserves the right to alter availability and make technical or other changes to the models and product lines. All information provided here is either of a general nature or relates to the corresponding specified models. Due to the high proportion of manual work involved, all information is subject to a manufacturing tolerance. The images in this catalogue are not to scale. Colors in the images may vary.

© 2021 | Porsche Design of America, Inc. Porsche recommends seat belt usage and observance of all traffic laws at all times.

